SDBS Membership Application

Membership Year: January 1 through December 31 Date:			
Name:			
Second Name:			
(Family Membership)			
Address, City, Zip:			
E-mail:	Phone:		
Membership Type (circle one)*:	General Ass	sociate	

*General Membership requires membership in the Mingei International Museum (see application to the right), and includes voting rights, eligibility for SDBS office, and all other benefits of SDBS membership.

Associate Membership includes all the benefits of SDBS membership except voting rights and eligibility for office. Associate members must pay the daily museum entrance fee if attending any meeting or activity held at the Mingei International Museum.

Individual Membership: \$25 Dual/Family Membership: \$35

(both family members must reside at the same address)

Make checks out to the San Diego Bead Society

Mail this application with your check to:

San Diego Bead Society PO Box 17560 San Diego, CA 92177



Mingei International Museum Membership Application

Courtesy of the San Diego Bead Society

Name:		
Address, City, Zip:		
E-mail:		
Phone:		
Membership Type	e* (circle one):	
Individual (\$50) Contributor (\$115)	Dual/Family (\$70) Sustainer (\$250)	
Patron (\$500)	Director's Circle (\$1250)	
unlimited free admission complimentary member events, a 10% discount of Store, subscription to the free guest passes, and a	personalized membership card, to the museum, invitations to exhibition previews and special on purchases in the Museum exclusive museum newsletter, a full or partial tax deduction.	
Payment Informa Circle One: Cash Cl		

Mail this application to:
Mingei International Museum
1439 El Prado
San Diego, CA 92101

Signature: ____